
FOUNDE D 1909

Meet the Milton Hershey School

Regional Admissions Recruiters

EASTERN PA

 Territory

In PA: Bucks, Delaware, Lehigh, Montgomery, 
and Northampton counties.

Outside of PA: Virginia and Washington, D.C.

Margaret Rich
richm@mhs-pa.org
717.833.6149  (Call or text)

Eastern PA

Cindy Spinner
spinnerc@mhs-pa.org
717.707.7024  (Call or text)

 Territory

In PA: Carbon, Columbia, Lackawanna, Lebanon, Luzerne, 
Monroe, Montour, Northumberland, Pike, Schuylkill, 
Susquehanna, Wayne, and Wyoming counties.

Outside of PA: Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Michigan, Missouri, 
and Wisconsin.

NORTHEAST PA Northeast PA



PHILADELPHIA

Terry Donaher Jr. ’98
donahert@mhs-pa.org
717.775.6104  (Call or text)

 Territory

In PA: Philadelphia County

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

NORTHERN PA

Mark Brezitski
brezitskim@mhs-pa.org
717.388.2634  (Call or text)

Northern PA

 Territory

In PA: Bradford, Cameron, Centre, Clearfield, Clinton, 
Crawford, Elk, Erie, Forest, Lycoming, McKean, Potter, 
Sullivan, Tioga, and Warren counties.

Outside of PA: Minnesota, Montana, New York, 
and North Dakota.



R. Scott Gregory
gregorys@mhs-pa.org
717.696.6757  (Call or text)

SOUTH CENTRAL PA
SOUTHERN OH

South Central PA

PENNSYLVANIA

Southern Ohio

OHIO

 Territory

In PA: Adams, Cumberland, Franklin, Fulton, 
Huntingdon, Juniata, Mifflin, and Perry counties.

Outside of PA: Arkansas, Kansas, Louisiana, 
Nebraska, South Dakota, Southern Ohio, and 
West Virginia.

SOUTHEAST PA

Stacey Spangenburg
spangenburgs@mhs-pa.org
717.696.6714  (Call or text)

 Territory

In PA: Berks, Chester, and Lancaster counties.

Outside of PA: New Jersey

Southeast PA



SOUTHWEST PA
CENTRAL OH

Nadia Engel
engeln@mhs-pa.org
717.200.7293

 Territory

In PA: Allegheny, Beaver, Fayette, Greene, Washington, 
and Westmoreland counties.

Outside of PA: Arizona, Central Ohio, Colorado, 
Nevada, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Utah, and Wyoming.

Southwest PA

PENNSYLVANIA

Central Ohio

OHIO

Debra Turnpaugh
turnpaughd@mhs-pa.org
717.696.0093  (Call or text)

 Territory

In PA: Dauphin, Snyder, Union, and York counties.

Outside of PA: Delaware and Maryland.

SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY, PA
Susquehanna Valley



WESTERN PA
NORTHERN OH

Pat Turnpaugh
turnpaughp@mhs-pa.org
717.801.1140  (Call or text)

 Territory

In PA: Armstrong, Bedford, Blair, Butler, Cambria, 
Clarion, Indiana, Jefferson, Lawrence, Mercer, Somerset, 
and Venango counties.

Outside of PA: Alaska, California, Hawaii, Idaho,  
Northern Ohio, Oregon, Texas, and Washington.

Western PA

PENNSYLVANIA

Northern Ohio

OHIO

NEW ENGLAND

Charlie Harcourt
harcourtc@mhs-pa.org
802.500.7795  (Call or text)

 Territory

Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, 
Rhode Island, and Vermont.



Sara T. White
whitesa@mhs-pa.org 
859.517.4811  (Call or text)

 Territory

Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Kentucky, Mississippi,  
North Carolina, South Carolina, and Tennessee.

SOUTHEAST US

Special Talent Admissions Recruiter

Rylan Good
goodry@mhs-pa.org
717.670.6212  (Call or text)

 Territory

In my role as Special Talent Admissions Recruiter at 
Milton Hershey School, I work with students throughout  
the United States who qualify for and could benefit from MHS’s 
world-class visual and performing arts, agricultural and 
environmental, STEM, and athletics programs and facilities.

UNITED STATES


